
15TH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT HARRISON 
As of January 11, 2021 (6 Attorneys, 8 Staff) 
 
215 S. Third Street Suite 800 304-627-2134 Telephone 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-627-2138 Fax 
 304-627-2185 Inmate Line   
 
Attorneys 
Susan P. Morris  Chief Public Defender  smorris@harrisondefenders.org  
Perry B. Jones   Deputy Chief Defender  pjones@harrisondefenders.org  
Eric D. Householder   Assistant Public Defender  ehouseholder@harrisondefenders.org  
Billie Anne Garrett  Assistant Public Defender  bgarrett@harrisondefenders.org   
    Assistant Public Defender 
    Assistant Public Defender 
 
 
 
Support Staff 
Rene J. Noe   Office Manager   rnoe@harrisondefenders.org  
Patrick D. McFarland   Investigator/Treatment Coordinator pmcfarland@harrisondefenders.org    
Debra D. Lough   Paralegal    dlough@harrisondefenders.org   
Nicole Warner   Paralegal    nwarner@harrisondefenders.org   
Cheryl Taylor    Secretary    ctaylor@harrisondefenders.org   
Michael A. Kuhl   Secretary    mkuhl@harrisondefenders.org    
Deloris J. Shaffer   Secretary    dshaffer@harrisondefenders.org    
Richard Malfregeot                 Recovery Coach   rmalfregeot@harrisondefenders.org 
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